Hydraulic self-levelling
ram and stabilizer bar for
undulating ground
Heavy duty greaseable taper-
roller disc bearings – water and
dust proof seals for longer life
Hydraulic disc angle
adjustment front and rear

GEA SERIES
FIXED FRAME
 3.05 TO 4.05m
EOS SERIES
HYDRAULIC
FOLDING FRAME
3.05 TO 5.88m
GEA
SERIES
EOS
SERIES
MODEL : GEA-RCR (Fixed Frame) c/w 660 x 6mm (26”) Discs
MODEL Work/Transport
Width No. Discs Disc Spacing Max Depth No.
Bearings Tyres HP Min/Max Weight
GR-RCR305-26/6 3.05m 26 240mm 250mm (10") 8 400/60-15,5" 100-180 2800Kg
GR-RCR355-30/6 3.55m 30 240mm 250mm (10") 12 400/60-15,5" 120-180 3000Kg
GR-RCR405-34/6 4.05m 34 240mm 250mm (10") 12 400/60-15,5" 140-180 3200Kg
MODEL : GEA-RCR (Fixed Frame) c/w 710 x 8mm (28”) Discs
MODEL Work/Transport
Width No. Discs Disc Spacing Max Depth No.
Bearings Tyres HP Min/Max Weight
GR-RCR316-24/8 3.16m 24 275mm 275mm (12") 8 400/60-15,5" 110-180 3075Kg
GR-RCR343-26/8 3.43m 26 275mm 275mm (12") 8 400/60-15,5" 130-180 3180Kg
GR-RCR397-30/8 3.97m 30 275mm 275mm (12") 12 400/60-15,5" 150-180 3400Kg
MODEL : EOS-RCHV (Hydraulic Folding) c/w 660 x 8mm (26”) Discs
MODEL Work/Transport
Width No. Discs Disc Spacing Max Depth No.
Bearings Tyres HP Min/Max Weight
GR-RCHV305-26/8 3.05m/2.5m 26 240mm 250mm (10") 8 500/50-17" 110-240 3830kg
GR-RCHV355-30/8 3.55m/2.5m 30 240mm 250mm (10") 8 500/50-17" 130-240 4050Kg
GR-RCHV405-34/8 4.05m/2.5m 34 240mm 250mm (10") 14 500/50-17" 150-240 4470Kg
GR-RCHV455-38/8 4.55m/2.5m 38 240mm 250mm (10") 16 500/50-17" 170-240 4790Kg
GR-RCHV505-42/8 5.05m/2.5m 42 240mm 250mm (10") 16 500/50-17" 190-240 5010Kg
GR-RCHV530-44/8 5.30m/2.5m 44 240mm 250mm (10") 16 500/50-17" 200-240 5120Kg
MODEL : EOS-RCHV (Hydraulic Folding) c/w 710 x 8mm (28”) Discs
MODEL Work/Transport
Width No. Discs Disc Spacing Max Depth No.
Bearings Tyres HP Min/Max Weight
GR-RCHV316-24/8 3.16m/2.5m 24 270mm 275mm (12") 8 500/50-17" 110-240 4120kg
GR-RCHV343-26/8 3.43m/2.5m 26 270mm 275mm (12") 8 500/50-17" 120-240 4230Kg
GR-RCHV397-30/8 3.97m/2.5m 30 270mm 275mm (12") 12 500/50-17" 140-240 4450Kg
GR-RCHV451-34/8 4.51m/2.5m 34 270mm 275mm (12") 14 500/50-17" 160-240 4870Kg
GR-RCHV532-40/8 5.32m/2.5m 40 270mm 275mm (12") 16 500/50-17" 190-240 5200Kg
GR-RCHV588-44/8 5.88m/2.5m 44 270mm 275mm (12") 16 500/50-17" 230-240 5520Kg
Refer to back page for
more features and options
Superior powder/coated
paint finish